Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - East Bernard
Team Score (places): 15

539
544
552
561
563
550
553

Lily Alexander
Samantha Fryer
Ashlynn Lemos
Taylor Viktorin
Grace Wilcox
Reese Kovar
Lauryn Locke

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Boling
Team Score (places): 65

473
488
469
482
462
476
486

Carly Horta
Fatima Uvalle
Emma Gonzalez
Emily Parker
Analiese Andrews
Kendall Kocian
Alyssa Trevino

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Wallis Brazos
Team Score (places): 75

658
659
651
656
660

Stephaniah Phillips
Yurai Roque

Lily Bertrand
Mickayla Hinze
Michelle Sanchez

ga b~ wnN -

Team - Van Vleck
Team Score (places): 91

616
623
614
617
610
608
625

Crystal Garcia
Adia Kile
Angelina Cortez
lerial Garcia
Lorali Brown
Makayla Alford
Madison Rosado

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:15.0
1 1 12:55.2 12:55.2 0:00.0
2 3 12:58.0 25:53.2 0:02.8
3 6 13:19.4 39:12.7 0:24.2
4 10 13:26.6 52:39.3 0:31.4
5 15 13:36.0 1:06:15.3 0:40.7
(6) (21) 13:37.9  1:19:53.2 0:42.6
(8) (29) 13:50.9 1:33:44.2 0:55.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 14:44.5
9 9 14:10.2 14:10.2 0:00.0
10 19 14:24.4 28:34.6 0:14.2
11 30 14:31.2 43:05.9 0:21.0
16 46 15:10.3 58:16.3 1:00.1
19 65 15:26.2  1:13:42.6 1:16.0
(20) (85) 15:29.3  1:29:11.9 1:19.0
(21) (106) 15:32.4  1:44:44.3 1:22.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:57.3
7 7 13:38.9 13:38.9 0:00.0
12 19 14:35.2 28:14.2 0:56.3
14 33 14:51.5 43:05.7 1:12.5
17 50 15:16.1 58:21.9 1:37.1
25 75 16:24.7 1:14:46.6 2:45.7
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 15:17.4
13 13 14:45.6 14:45.6 0:00.0
15 28 15:05.7 29:51.3 0:20.0
18 46 15:18.6 45:10.0 0:32.9
22 68 15:35.9  1:00:45.9 0:50.2
23 91 15:41.2 1:16:27.2 0:55.6
(24) (115) 16:10.7  1:32:37.9 1:25.0
(26) (141) 16:41.5 1:49:19.5 1:55.9
1 10/09/2024 03:43:29



Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Hempstead
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 586 Mischa Martinez
2 585 Mia Gutierez
3 588 Ariana Salazar

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 15:59.2 15:59.2
Less Than 5 16:06.3 32:05.6
Less Than 5 18:19.0 50:24.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:07.0
2:19.8

2 10/09/2024 03:43:29



